
  

HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED 
REGD. & H.O. LAKE ROAD, BHANDUP (W), MUMBAI - 400 078. , TEL.: +91 22 2569 6789 FAX: +91 22 2596 4114 

ewww.hirect.com ,corporate@hirect.com / marketing@hirect.com CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077 

  

Ref. No. HIRECT/SEC/2019-20/62 12 November, 2019 

BSE Limited The National Stock Exchange of India 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring Limited , 

Rotunda Building, “Exchange Plaza” 58 Floor, C-1, Block ‘G’ 

Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex 

Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051 

Security Code No. 504036/HIRECT Type of Security: Equity 

Sub: Newspaper Publications - Un-audited Financial Results 

Dear Sir(s), 

Please find enclosed herewith copies of advertisement with respect to the Un-audited 
Financial Results for the quarter ended 30‘ September, 2019 published in The Free Press 
Journal and Navshakti on 12k November, 2019. 

We request you to kindly take the above on records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Hind Rectifiers Limited 

Te Ane LA 
MeenakshiAnchlia 
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) 

  

Encl: A/a 

@SEMICONDUCTORS RECTIFIERS INVERTERS ,CONVERTERS , TRANSFORMERS 
 



THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL16 MUMBAI | TUESDAY | NOVEMBER  12, 2019

�������������
������� ���������� ������ ���� �������������� ���� ����������� ���� ������ ���
���� ������� ������� ���� ����� ������� ������� ������� ��� ���� ���������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������
��� ������� ���� ���� ������ ������ ������� ���������� ������ ��� ����� ��� ����
������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������� ����� ���� ����� ��� ��������� ������� ���� ���� ��� �������� ����
����������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������� ������������������������������������������� �����������
������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������
�������������������

������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������� ����� ���� ��������� ������������������ �������� ������ ������ ������� ������ ��������� ������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������

������������������������
�����������

��������������� ���������� �����������

������������
������������� ������������� ������������������� �����������������

������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������

������������
����������������������������

���������������������������

�����
��� ����������������������������������������������������������������������������
��� �������������������������������������������������
��� �������������������������������������������������������������
���� ��������� ������ �� ����������� ��� ���� ����� ��� ���������� ����� ���� ����� �������� ����
������������������������������������������������������������������
�
������������������
��������������

�����
��������������������

���������������������������������

��������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������

�

�������������������
�
�����������������������������������������������������������
� � ������������ ��� ���� ��������� ������ ��� ������ �����
� � �������������������������������������
�

����������������������������������� �
�

���� �������� ���������� ����� ������� ����������� �������� ���� ���������� ��� ������� ��������
�������������������������������������������������������� �

�

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� �������������������

Kalyan Dombivli Municipal
Corporation, Kalyan
Public Work Department

-: Corrigendum :-
Tender Notice No. 36/2019-20

Sd/-
City Engineering

Kalyan Dombivli Municipal Corporation,
Kalyan.

KDMC/PRO/HQ/485
Dt. : 11.11.19

Sr.
No.

Published Read as

1 The completed tenders 
are to be uploaded by 

E-tendering on or before
Dt. - 8/11/2019 upto 5.00

p.m. And the tenders 
will be opened on 

dt. 11/11/2019 at 11.00
a.m. if possible

The completed tenders 
are to be uploaded by 

E-tendering on or before
Dt. - 18/11/2019 upto 5.00

p.m. and the tenders 
will be opened on 

dt. 20/11/2019 at 11.00
p.m. if possible

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to the public that late Balu alias

Baloomal alias Baldev Chhugomal Ahuja, was a member of
Vidyavihar Sahanivas Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. in
respect of flat bearing No. 25 on the third floor of the building of
the society at Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar, Mumbai-400 028.
He died on or about 22.05.2014. The nominee Smt. Pushpa
Baldev Ahuja has also expired on or about 12.02.2018 without
being member of society. There are two legal heirs of the
deceased member viz. Rajesh Baldev Ahuja and Kanchan
Ashok Nagpal. Smt. Kanchan Ashok Nagpal has given No
Objection Letter for transfer of said flat in name of Rajesh
Baldev Ahuja. The legal heir Shri Rajesh Baldev Ahuja has
applied for transfer of the share of deceased member.

The Society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir
or heirs or other claimants to transfer of the said shares and
interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the
Society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this
notice with copies of such documents and other proofs in
support of his claim for transfer of shares and interest of the
deceased Member in the capital/property of the Society. If no
claims/objections are received within the period prescribed
above, the Society shall be free to deal with the shares and
interest of the deceased Member in the capital/property of the
Society in such manner as provided under the Bye-laws of the
Society. 

Sd/-
Hon. Secretary

Place: Mumbai, For and on behalf of 
Date: 12 NOV, 2019. Vidyavihar Sahanivas CHSL

Government of India
Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances & Pensions

Department of Administrative Reforms & Public Grievances
National Awards for e-Governance 2019-20

NOTICE INVITING NOMINATIONS
With a view to recognize and promote excellence in implementation of 
e-Governance initiatives, the Government of India presents National Awards for
e-Governance every year.
Nominations are invited from Central Ministries/Departments, State/UT
Governments, Districts, Local Bodies, Central and State PSUs, Academic and
Research Institutions (whether government or non - government), 
Non-Government Institutions including startups (where public is benefitted at
large) for consideration in 6 Categories as per eligibility criteria detailed in the
Award Scheme.
Modalities for sending nomination along with Guidelines and other details of the
award scheme are available on the Department's website
www.darpg.gov.in/www.nceg.gov.in. All nominations are to be submitted
online as per details given in Award Scheme. Nominations sent by hand/
post/courier/fax or any other form of hard copy shall not be taken into 
cognizance. Editing/changes is permitted till the last date of submission.
Last date for submission of Nominations :- 09.12.2019
Contact Details: Ms. Vibhuti Panjiyar, Under Secretary (e-Gov), Department of
Administrative Reforms & Public Grievances, 5th Floor, Sardar Patel Bhawan,
Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001, email: vibhuti.panjiyar@nic.in; Tel. +91- 11-
23401456
davp 32101/11/0001/19-20

PUBLIC NOTICE
PUBLIC NOTICE is hereby given
that Our Client is investigating the
title of the Immovable Property
more particularly described in the
Schedule hereunder belonging to
Mr.Sudakar Namdeo Rokade.
We have been informed that
Original Agreement executed
between Mr. S.N. Chaubal and
Mr. Sudakar Namdeo Rokade is
misplaced and not traceable:
All persons having any legal
rights, claims in respect of the
said Premises whether by way of
sale, transfer, exchange,
assignment, mortgage, charge,
gift, trust, encumbrance or
otherwise howsoever are hereby
requested to make the same
known in writing to the
undersigned at its office at
Sanjeev Kanchan & Co,
Advocates, 4, Milan Building ,
189, Perin Nariman Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001 within Seven
Days from the date of publication
hereof failing which the
claims/rights of such person(s), if
any shall be deemed to have
been waived and/or abandoned.

THE SCHEDULE ABOVE
REFERRED TO

Room No. 599 Building No. 19,
Tagore Nagar Tapovan 
Co-operative Housing Society
Limited, Tagore Nagar, Vikhroli
(East), Mumbai 400 083
admeasuring 217.17 Sq. Feet
Carpet Area, Survey No. 113,
Village Hariyali, CTS No. 352,
Taluka Kurla, Mumbai Suburban
Dist.
Mumbai Dated this 12th Day of
November, 2019.
ADV. VINEET KANCHAN
PARTNER
M/S. SANJEEV KANCHAN & CO.
ADVOCATES HIGH COURT
MUMBAI.
Tel: 2269 3593, 2269 9004
Cell:- 98200 72038 / 98200 90828

ZJan[afX A§~aZmW
Website : www.ambarnathcouncil.net XÿaÜdZr H«$. … 051-2682353
B©-‘ob … ambernathcouncil@gmail.com ’°$³g H«$. … 0251-2688688

B©- {Z{dXm gyMZm H«$. 03 gZ 2019-20
A§~aZmW ZJadm{g`m§Zm CÎm‘ XOm©Mo A{¾e‘Z godm nwa{dUoH$[aVm
Q>mQ>m LPT909 MoMrgda {‘Zr ’$m`a ’$m`Q>a ~m§YUr H$éZ
{‘iUoH$[aVm {d{hV Ho$boë`m AQ>r d eVu nyU© H$aUmè`m
ì`ŠVr/’$‘©g²/H§$nZr `m§MoH$Sy>Z, ‘w»`m{YH$mar, A§~aZmW
ZJan[afX ho {Û{b’$m’$m nÕVrZo {Z{dXm ‘mJdV Amho. AQ> Agbobr
{Z{dXm ñdrH$maÊ`mV ̀ oUma Zmhr.
`m {Z{dXoMo doimnÌH$ Imbrbà‘mUo amhrb.
B©-{Z{dXm CnbãY H$mbmdYr :- {XZm§H$ 13/11/2019 

Xwnmar 12.00 Vo 
{XZm§H$ 27/11/2019
Xwnmar 3.00 n`ªV

B©-{Z{dXm CKS>Uo :- {XZm§H$ 27/11/2019 
gm`§ 5.00 dm.

Imbrb g§Ho$VñWimda B©-{Z{dXmMr gd© ‘m{hVr CnbãY Amho. 
1. http://mahatenders.gov.in
(gXa {Z{dXm gyMZo‘Ü`o H$mhr ~Xb hmoV Agë`mg darb
do~gmB©Q>daVr H$i{dÊ`mV ̀ oB©b)
2. ‘w»`m{YH$mar, A§~aZmW ZJan[afX `m§Mo H$m`m©b`mVrb gyMZm
’$bH$
Q>rn :- H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm {Z{dXm nyU©V: qH$dm A§eV: ‘§Oya
AWdm Zm‘§Oya H$aÊ`mMm A{YH$ma ‘w»`m{YH$mar `m§Zr ñdV…H$So>
amIyZ R>odbm Amho.

ghr/-
‘w»`m{YH$mar,

A§~aZmW ZJan[afX A§~aZmW
Om.H«$.A§Zn/dmhVyH$ {d^mJ/2019-20/57
{X…11/11/2019 
‘w»`m{YH$mar, A§~aZmW ZJan[afX ̀ m§Mo H$m`m©b`
dmhVyH$ {d^mJ, A§~aZmW



15‘w§~B©, ‘§Jidma,  12 Zmoìh|~a 2019

��� ����������������������������� ���������� ��������� ��������
��� ��������������������������������� � �
� � ����������������������������������� ���������� ���������� ���������
��� ��������������������������������
� � ������������������������������������� ���������� ���������� ���������
��� ��������������������������������
� � ������������������������������������ ���������� ���������� ���������
��� ������������������������������
� � ����������� ���������� ��������� ��������
��� ����������������������������� ���������� ���������� ��������
� � �����������������������������
��� �����������������������
� � �������� �������� �������� �������
� � ���������� �������� �������� �������

��� ����������������������������� ���������� ���������� ���������
��� ������������������������� ���������� ���������� ���������
��� ������������������������ ���������� ���������� ���������
��� ������������������������������
� � ����������� ���������� ���������� ���������

�������������������������������

EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER ANDHALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

����������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������

� �

���������

���� ���� ������ ���������� �������� ����� ����� ��������� ��� ���� �������� ���������� ����
� � ��������� ��� ���� ������ ��� ���������� ��� ���� �������� ����� ��� ��������� ���� �����

���� ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
� � �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
� � ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
� � ������� ���� ���������� ��� ���� �������� ��� ������ ���������� ������������������ ����
� � ��������������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������
�����������

��������������������������������������
�������������������
������������������������

�����������

���������� ���������� ����������

�������������
����������

����������������
����������

�������������
����������

���
���

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������

Omhra gyMZm
V‘m‘ OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Am‘Mo Aerb lr. ‘mbd A{Zb

H$mH$S> Am{U lr. Hw$Umb A{Zb H$mH$S> Á¶m§Mm nÎmm Amho - H$mH$S> hmD$g, 11, Ý¶y
‘[aZ bmB©Ýg, ‘w§~B©-400 020 ho ¶oWo Imbrb n[a{eï>mV g{dñVa dU©Z {b{hboë¶m
{‘iH$V Am{U âb°Q>Mo Ë¶m§Mo MwbV ̂ mD$ lr. {‘Vwb JwUd§V H$mH$S> ("{‘Vwb') Am{U
lr. {ZaO JwUd§V H$mH$S> ("{ZaO') ¶m§À¶mgh EH${ÌVnUo gh‘mbH$ AmhoV. Aem[aVrZo
Ë¶m‘Ü¶o àË¶oH$mMm 25% A{d^m{OV {hñgm, A{YH$ma, h¸$ Am{U {hVg§~§Y Amho.

gwédmVrg {‘iH$V Am‘À¶m A{ebm§Mo ñdJu¶ AmOmo~m åhUOoM lr. nwafmoÎm‘
~r. H$mH$S> ¶m§À¶m ‘mbH$sMr hmoVr Am{U Ë¶m§À¶m ‘¥Ë¶wZ§Va Ë¶m§Mr nËZr gm¡. em§Vm~oZ
nwafmoÎm‘ H$mH$S> åhUOoM Am‘À¶m A{ebm§À¶m AmOr ‘mbH$ hmoË¶m Á¶m§Mo 7 Zmoìh|~a,
2010 amoOr {ZYZ Pmbo. {XZm§H$ 26 Owb¡, 2006 À¶m Ë¶m§À¶m A§{V‘ ‘¥Ë¶wnÌmZo
(""‘¥Ë¶ynÌ'') ñdJu¶ gm¡. em§Vm~oZ nr. H$mH$S> ¶m§Zr (i) {‘iH$Vr‘Yrb Ë¶m§Mo gd©
A{YH$ma, h¸$ Am{U {hVg§~§Y Am{U (ii) âb°Q> Mo ‘mbH$s A{YH$ma, gm¡. à{V‘m {H$[aQ>
H$mH$S> (Am‘À¶m A{ebm§À¶m H$mHy$, Á¶m 40 nojm OmñV dfmªnmgyZ âb°Q>À¶m {Za§Va
H$ãOo-d{hdmQ>Xma AmhoV) ¶m§À¶m d{hdmQ>, dmnamÀ¶m Am{U h¶mV^a {hVg§~§Ym§À¶m
AYrZ amhÿZ g‘mZ {híí¶m§‘Ü¶o Am‘Mo Aerb, {‘Vwb Am{U {ZaO ¶m§À¶m Zmdo
‘¥Ë¶wn{ÌV XmZ åhUyZ {Xbo. Zm‘Xma Cƒ Ý¶m¶mb¶, ‘w§~B© Zo ì¶dñWmnH$ lr. A{Zb
H$mH$S> ¶m§Zm ‘¥Ë¶wnÌmMo ‘¥Ë¶wnÌ à‘mU ‘§Oya Ho$bo.

Am‘À¶m A{ebm§Zm Z gm§JVm d boIr g§‘Vr Z KoVm {ZaO ¶m§Zr Vgo H$aÊ¶mMm
H$moUVmhr h¸$/àm{YH¥$Vr ZgVmZmhr Am¶S>rE’$gr ’$ñQ>© ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>
(""Am¶S>rE’$gr'') H$S>o Ë¶m§Mm (i) {‘iH$Vr‘Yrb 25% A{d^m{OV {hñgm,
A{YH$ma, h¸$ Am{U {hVg§~§Y Am{U (ii) g§nyU© âb°Q> (""ømnwT>o EH${ÌV C„oI
""JhmU {‘iH$Vr'') JhmU R>odbo. Am‘Mo Aerb gm§JVmV H$s, Am¶S>rE’$gr À¶m
ZmdmVrb JhmU {‘iH$VtMo A{^àoV JhmU d¡Y ZgyZ Am‘À¶m A{ebm§da ~§YZH$maH$
Zmhr Am{U åhUyZ {XZm§H$ 19 gßQ>|~a, 2019 À¶m Am‘À¶m nÌmÛmao Am‘À¶m A{ebm§Zr
Am¶S>rE’$grH$S>o Ë¶m§Mm Amjon Zm|Xdbm Amho Omo AmOn¶ªV ZmH$mabobm Zmhr qH$dm
Ë¶mbm à{VgmX {Xbobm Zmhr.

Am‘À¶m A{ebm§Zm qMVm dmQ>Vo H$s, Am¶S>rE’$gr JhmU {‘iH$Vr Ì¶ñW
njH$mam§Zm {dH$Vrb Am{U/qH$dm JhmU {‘iH$VtÀ¶m bm^m§gh JhmU H$O© A°goQ>
[aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ H§$nÝ¶m, ~±H$m, {dÎm g§ñWm, {~Ja {dÎmr¶ H§$nÝ¶m Am{U/qH$dm Ì¶ñW
njH$mam§H$S>o A{^hñVm§{H$V H$aVrb.

nwaoer H$miOr KoD$Z A°goQ> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ H§$nÝ¶m, ~±H$m, {dÎm g§ñWm Am{U {~Ja
~±qH$J {dÎmr¶ H§$nÝ¶m§gh V‘m‘ OZVobm ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo d JhmU {‘iH$Vr
Am{U/qH$dm JhmU {‘iH$VtÀ¶m bm^m§gh JhmU H$Om©À¶m g§~§YmV H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma
H$aÊ¶mnmgyZ Am{U/qH$dm H$moUVmhr {dH«$s/IaoXr, hñVm§VaU Am{U/qH$dm
A{^hñVm§H$Zm qH$dm AÝ¶àH$mao AmS>‘mJm©Zo {dboI, {bImnT>r, H$ama, ì¶dñWm
H$aÊ¶mnmgyZ Xÿa amhÊ¶mg gm§JÊ¶mV ¶oVo Am{U Oa H$moUr Vg§ Ho$b§ Va Vo Ë¶mÀ¶m IM©
Am{U n[aUm‘m§À¶m gd©ñdr Ë¶mÀ¶m/{VÀ¶m/Ë¶m§À¶m OmoI‘rda Agob. Ago H$moUVohr
H¥$Ë¶, {dboI, {bImnT>r, H$ama B. Oo Ho$bo OmVrb Am{U JhmU H$O© Am{U/qH$dm
JhmU {‘iH$VtàVr H$moUVrhr àXmZo Ho$br OmVrb Vr Am‘À¶m A{ebm§À¶m gdm}ƒ
A{YH$ma, Xmdo, Amjon, {ddmXm§À¶m AYrZ AgVrb Am{U H$moUË¶mhr àH$mao Am‘À¶m
A{ebm§da ~§YZH$maH$ Agbobr gX²^md ‘wbH$ XodmU KodmU åhUyZ g‘Obr OmUma
Zmhr.

darb g§X^m©Vrb n[a{eï>
({‘iH$V Am{U âb°Q>Mo dU©Z)

{‘iH$V … gm¶Z ‘mQw>§Jm BñQ>oQ>, ñH$s‘ Z§. 6, E’$ dm°S>© Z§. 8461, ñQ´>rQ> Z§. 2028,
gm¶Z (npíM‘), ‘w§~B©-400 022 ¶oWo pñWV Vi A{YH$ 3 darb ‘Obo Agboë¶m
""em§Vr gXZ'' ZmdmÀ¶m Ë¶mda Cä¶m B‘maVrgh EH${ÌV gw‘mao 908.87 Mm¡.‘r.
‘moO‘m{nV ßbm°Q> H«$. 112, H°$S>mñQ´>b gìh} H«$. 112/6 YmaH$ Vr gd© AI§S> O‘rZ.
âb°Q> … {‘iH$Vrda Cä¶m ""em§Vr gXZ'' B‘maVrÀ¶m Xþgè¶m ‘Oë¶mdarb 2800 Mm¡.
’y$Q> ‘moO‘m{nV H«$. 9 YmaH$ âb°Q>.
{XZm§H$ … 12 Zmoìh|~a, 2019 hrZm N>oS>m

^mJrXma
‘o. h[a¶mZr A±S> H§$.

A°S>ìhmoHo$Q>g² A±S> gm°{b{gQ>g©
~»Vmda, 7 dm ‘Obm, am‘ZmW JmoE§H$m ‘mJ©,

Z[a‘Z nm°BªQ>, ‘w§~B©-400 021

Omhra gyMZm
Imbrb n[a{eï>m‘Yrb dU©Z Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$Vrdarb lr. g§O¶ hmdao Am{U gm¡. A§Obr g§O¶ hmdao
¶m§À¶m h³H$m§Mr VnmgUr Am{U à‘m{UV H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho. gd© ì¶º$s¨Zm
Imbrb Z‘yX {‘iH$Vrda dm {déÜX JhmU, ̂ oQ>, {dH«$s, ̂ mS>onÅ>m, YmaUm{YH$ma, ̂ ma, Ý¶mg, XoI^mb,
gw{dYm{YH$ma dm AÝ¶ Oo Oo H$mhr Agob Ë¶mÛmao H$moUVmhr Xmdm Agë¶mg Ë¶m~m~V boIr ñdê$nmV
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm Ë¶m§Mo H$m¶m©b¶ 59, S>m°. ìhr. ~r. Jm§Yr ‘mJ©, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B©-400 023 ¶oWo ¶m
gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÜXrÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 14 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$i{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho, AÝ¶Wm Agm Xmdm
{dMmamV Z KoVm h³H$ à‘m{UV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVrb Am{U Oa Vmo Agë¶mg gmoSy>Z {Xbm Ago g‘OÊ¶mV
¶oB©b.

darb g§X^u¶ n[a{eï>
Jmoë’$ qbH$g² H$mo- Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>Mm Jwbm~ ~mJ åhUyZ ZmdmÀ¶m {‘iH$VrMm
^mJ ~ZV Agboë¶m, pìhboO M|~yaMm grQ>rEg H«$. 1740 Am{U M|~yaÀ¶m CnZJar¶ ¶moOZm H«$. III> Mm
ßbm°Q> H«$. 569 ~r (‘yi ßbm°Q> H«$. 569 Mm ^mJ Agbobm) YmaH$ O{‘Zrda C^m Agbobm EHy$U
{~ëQ>An E[a¶m 157 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g© AgUmè¶m Vi‘Obm Am{U EH$ darb ‘Oë¶mMm g‘mdoe Agbobm
{Zdmgr ~§Jbm H«$. 12 (¶mnydu ~§Jbm H«$. E6 åhUyZ kmV), Or {‘iH$V Zm|XUrH$aU {Oëhm Am{U
Cn{Oëhm, ‘w§~B© CnZJa‘Ü¶o ~¥hÝ‘w§~B©Vrb S>m°. E. gmoEa>g ‘mJ©, M|~ya ¶oWo pñWV Amho.
gXa {XZm§H$ 12 Zmoìh|~a, 2019.     A‘mob Ho$. Q>|~o

dH$sb Cƒ Ý¶m¶mb¶

Omhra gyMZm
¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Zaoe AñdmZr Am‘À¶m A{ebm§gh gd© ~moOm, dmX

¶mnmgyZ ‘w³V Am{U ñnï> Am{U nUZ¶mo½¶ h³H$m§gh {Oëhm Am{U Zm|XUrH$aU
Cn{Oëhm, ‘w§~B©‘Yrb gr bm°S>© H$mo- Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>, 117,
H$’$ naoS>, ‘w§~B©-400 005 ¶oWo pñWV ""gr bm°S>©'' åhUyZ kmV {~pëS>¨JÀ¶m "~r'
qdJ‘Ü¶o Vi ‘Oë¶mdarb H«$. 27 YmaH$ Ë¶m§Mr 1 (EH$) H$ìhS>© H$ma nm{Hª$J OmJm
(¶mZ§Va ""H$ma nm{Hª$J'' Agm C„oI) {dH$Ê¶mgmR>r ~mobUr H$arV AmhoV.

H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$sbm H$ma nm{Hª$JÀ¶m {déÜX dmagm, JhmU, {dH«$s, ^oQ>,
YmaUm{YH$ma, ̂ mS>onÅ>m, à^ma, Ý¶mg, Hw$id{hdmQ>, XoI^mb, gw{dYm{YH$ma dm AÝ¶
Oo Oo H$mhr Agob Ë¶mÛmao H$moUVmhr Xmdm Agë¶mg boIr ñdê$nmV
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm Ë¶m§Mo H$m¶m©b¶ 410, ¶wgw’$ {~pëS>¨J, dra Z[a‘Z amoS>, ’$moQ>©,
‘w§~B©-400 001 ¶oWo ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 14 (Mm¡Xm) {Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$i{dUo Amdí¶H$
Amho AÝ¶Wm Ago Xmdo {dMmamV Z KoVm H$ma nm{Hª$J g§~§Yr {dH«$s nyU© Ho$br OmB©b Am{U
Oa Vo Agë¶mg gmoSy>Z {Xbo AmhoV Ago g‘Obo OmB©b.

gXa {XZm§H$ 12 Zmoìh|~a, 2019.
E‘EbEg dmUr A±S> Agmo{gEQ>g²H$[aVm

ghr/-
A°S>ìhmoHo$Q>g² A±S> gm°{b{gQ>g©

gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm gyMZm

Á¶mAWu,
{ZåZñdmjarH$ma ¶m§Zr Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar åhUyZ {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A°ÊS> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ>g² A°ÊS>
EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>  2002  AÝd¶o Am{U {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg, 2002 Mm {Z¶‘ 3 ghdmMVm H$b‘ 13(12) AÝd¶o
àXmZ Ho$boë¶m e³VrMm dmna H$ê$Z Imbrb Z‘yX H$O©Xmam§Zm gyMZoV Z‘yX Ho$bobr a³H$‘ gXahÿ gyMZm àmßV Pmë¶mnmgyZ 60 {XdgmÀ¶m AmV MwH$Vr
H$aÊ¶mgmR>r ‘mJUr gyMZm {ZJ©{‘V Ho$br Amho.
gXahÿ H$O©Xmam§Zr a³H$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶m‘Ü¶o H$gya Ho$bobr Amho åhUyZ H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gmYmaU OZVog ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr
Ë¶mbm/{Vbm àXmZ Ho$boë¶m e³VrMm dmna H$ê$Z gXahÿ A{Y{Z¶‘mMo H$b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXahÿ {Z¶‘mdbrMm {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o Imbrb Z‘yX
VmaIoamoOrg Imbrb dU©Z Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOm KoVbobm Amho. {deofV: H$O©Xma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVm ¶m§Zm gmdYmZ H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s,
Ë¶m§Zr gXahÿ {‘iH$VrÀ¶m XodKodrMm ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o Am{U gXahÿ {‘iH$Vrdarb XodKodrMm H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m
à^mamgmnoj amhrb.

darb Z‘yX H$O©Xma/h‘rXma ¶m§Zm a³H$‘ MwH$Vr H$aÊ¶mgmR>r 30 {XdgmMr ¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oV Amho AÝ¶Wm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) éëg 2002
À¶m {Z¶‘ 8 d 9 AÝd¶o VaVwXtZwgma gXa gyMZoÀ¶m à{gÕr VmaIonmgyZ 30 {XdgmÀ¶m g‘mßVrZ§Va JhmU {‘iH$VrMr {dH«$s H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b.

{XZm§H$ : 12-11-2019 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
ñWmZ: Zdr ‘w§~B©+A{b~mJ Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>

A.
H«$.

H$O©XmamMo Zmd/
H$O© ImVo H«$‘m§H$

{‘iH$VrMo dU©Z/
gm§Ho${VH$ H$ãOmMr VmarI

‘mJUr gyMZoMr VmarI
‘mJUr gyMZoVrb a³H$‘

emIoMo
Zmd

1. ‘ZmoO gw¶©H$m§V bmIo/ amo{hZr ‘ZmoO bmIo-
Eb~rEZE‘¶y00002020037/
Eb~rEEbOr00000350108.

âb°Q> H«$. 104, 1bm ‘Obm, {H«$îUYm‘
gr.EM.Eg.Eb, Eg.H«$. 77, {hñgm H«$. 1E, ßbm°Q>
H«$.4, M|Yao ZmJXmoZ{Jar, dgm}br J«m‘n§Mm¶V, Vm.
A{b~mJ, {O. am¶JS>-402201/ Zmoìh|~a 05,2019

OmZo 31, 2019
ê$. 9,15,643.00/-

Zdr ‘w§~B©
A{b~mJ

emIm H$m¶m©b¶: Am¶grAm¶grAm¶ ~±H$ {b., H$m¶m©b¶ H«$‘m§H$ 201-~r, 2am
‘Obm, amoS> H«$. 1 ßbm°Q> H«$-~r3, dm¶’$m¶ Am¶Q>r nmH©$, dmJio B§S>ñQ´>r¶b BñQ>oQ>,
R>mUo, ‘hmamîQ´>-400604


